
 

 
 

Provisional list of subjects in English of Schools of Law, Economics&Management, Political Sciences 

a. y. 2022-2023 

 

Le informazioni su requisiti, programma, i libri di testo di tutti gli insegnamenti sono alla pagina 

https://www.unifi.it/index.php?module=ofform2&mode=1&cmd=90&AA=2022&lang=0 

 

Information on requirements, programme and textbooks of all the subjects are at:  

https://www.unifi.it/index.php?module=ofform2&mode=1&cmd=90&AA=2022&lang=0 

 

School of Law 

Insegnamento/ Subject Codice/ 

Code 

Crediti/ 

Credits 

Semestre/Semester 

I = fall;II= spring 

Docente(i)/ 

Professor (s) 

Anglo-american Law B027722 6 II Benvenuti and Barsotti 

Comparative Constitutional Law  B029778 6 II Federico 

Comparative Legal Systems - Sistemi giuridici 

comparati in lingua inglese 

B031249 9 I De Luca 

Comparative Legal Systems - Sistemi giuridici 

comparati in lingua inglese SSG 

B030883 6 I De Luca 

Constitutional Law of Technology B030743 6 I Simoncini 

European Social Law – Diritto sociale europeo B027697 6 II Del Punta and Frosecchi 

European Union Law - Diritto dell'Unione 

europea in lingua inglese 

B031250 9 II Lazzerini 

European Union Law - Diritto dell'Unione 

europea in lingua inglese SSG 

B030884 6 II Lazzerini 

EU Tax Law  B029107 6 II Laroma Jezzi 

International Business Law B029863 6 I Lombardi 

International Law - Diritto internazionale in 

lingua inglese- 

A000842 9 I Bultrini 

Philosophy of Law B031254 9 II Re 

Private Comparative Law B029850 6 I Urso 

Religions and International Relations B029861 6 II De Gregorio 

 

School of Economics&Management  

Law subjects 
 

Codice/Code Crediti/ 

Credits 

Semestre/ 

Semester 

I= fall; II=spring 

Docente(i)/Professor (s) 

Human Rights and Armed Conflicts B028699 6 I Bultrini 

International Law B020837 6 I Bultrini 

Introduction to Private Law B0317087 6 I Bucelli 

Travel and Tourism Contracts B029652 9 II Landini 

Economic Law (this exam, depending on the 

degree course, is also called, with a different 

code, European Capital Market Law) 

B026830 6 I Zatti 

Other subjects Codice/ 

Code 

Crediti/ 

Credits 

Semestre/ 

Semester 

I = fall; II =spring 

Docente(i)/ 

Professor (s) 

Anthropology and Development B020851 6 II professor to be defined 

Economic History of Globalisation B019470 6 I Segreto 

Economic History of Tourism B019349 9 I Guidi Bruscoli 

https://www.unifi.it/index.php?module=ofform2&mode=1&cmd=90&AA=2022&lang=0
https://www.unifi.it/index.php?module=ofform2&mode=1&cmd=90&AA=2022&lang=0


 

 
 

Human Development and International 

Cooperation 
B030720 6 I 

Biggeri 

International Economics B028718 6 II Giovannetti 

International Trade B026829 6 I Giovannetti 

Political Economy B030706 6 I Tampieri 

Labour Economics and Gender B031232 6 I Giannelli 

 

For further information and the full list of subjects see also the website of the School of Economics&Management: 

https://www.unifi.it/index.php?module=ofform2&mode=1&cmd=1&AA=2022&scu=101223&cds=0&lang=0 

 

School of Political Sciences 

Law subjects 
 

Codice/Code Crediti/ 

Credits 

Semestre/Semester 

I = fall; II = spring 

Docente(i)/ 

Professor (s) 

Comparative Migration Law B030558 9 I Federico 

International Human Rights Law B018946 6 II Vadi 

Other subjects Codice/ 

Code 

Crediti/ 

Credits 

Semestre/Semester 

I = fall; II =spring 

Docente(i)/ 

Professor (s) 

China in Contemporary History B027097 6 II professor to be defined 

Energy Poverty and International Policies B027117 6 II Bardazzi/Pazienza 

Energy, Environment and European Security B018922 9 I Bardazzi and Tonini 

Geopolitics B019212 6 I Costalli 

European and International Relations: 

Linguistic Analysis 

B018956 9 II Ditifeci 

EU Politics and Policies in the Contemporary 

World 

B026821 9 II Borghetto 

Politics of European Integration B018954 6 I Fargion 

History and Politics of Contemporary Africa B024286 6 I Rognoni 

History of European Integration B029120 6 II Cohrs 

ICT Policies and Cybersecurity B027088 6 II professor to be defined 

Intelligence and National Security B026818 6 II Soi 

Theories and Practice of Lobbying B026832 6 I Soare 

Politics of Central Eastern Europe B024390 6 I Costalli 

Society and Social Change in Europe B026877 6 II professor to be defined 

Structural Funds B024403 6 I Coletta 

Theories and Practice of Lobbying  B026832 6 I Soare 

The Transformation of Europe in the Long 

20th Century 

B030591 9 II Cohrs 

The United States and the Transformation of 

the International Order 

B029742 6 II Campus and Cohrs 

World History B018909 6 I professor to be defined 

 

For further information and the full list of subjects:  

https://www.rise.unifi.it/changelang-eng.html >courses> study plan 

04.08.2022 

https://www.rise.unifi.it/changelang-eng.html

